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Violet Albright USACE ‐ Portland District violet.albright@usace.army.mil

Alan Alcorn Moffatt & Nichol alanalcorn@gmail.com

Vivianne Altree EA Engineering, Science & Technology, Inc valtree@eaest.com

Thomas Amaro JND Thomas Company toma@jndthomas.com

Greg Anderes Denovo Constructors ganderes@denovogrp.com

Doyle Anderson Port of Portland doyle.anderson@portofportland.com

Eric Anderson Golden Enviro LLC goldenenviro@gmail.com

Shelly Anghera Anchor QEA sanghera@anchorqea.com

Hiram Arden USACE - Retired hiram.arden@hotmail.com

Matt Arms Port of Long Beach matthew.arms@polb.com

Tim Azevedo JND Thomas Company tima@jndthomas.com

Stefan Baik USACE, Los Angeles District seung.baik@usace.army.mil

Devon Beach Moffatt & Nichol dbeach@moffattnichol.com

Larry Beard Landau Associates lbeard@landauinc.com

James Bearden Esco Corporation jim.bearden@escocorp.com

Brett Behnke Shell Rock River Watershed District brett.behnke@co.freeborn.mn.us

Dan Berlin Anchor QEA dberlin@anchorqea.com

Scott Bodensteiner Haley & Aldrich, Inc. sbodensteiner@haleyaldrich.com

David Boulet TUSK Subsea Services dboulet@tusksubsea.com

Ed Brady CAPE Environmental Management ebrady@cape‐inc.com

Steven Brannon American Construction Co steveb@americanconstco.com

Nick Buhbe Great Ecology nbuhbe@greatecology.com

Jessica Burton Evans USACE ‐ San Francisco District jessica.l.burtonevans@usace.army.mil

Tom Cappellino Anchor QEA tcappellino@anchorqea.com

Steve Cappellino Anchor QEA scappellino@anchorqea.com

Sheryl Carrubba USACE ‐ Northwestern Division sheryl.a.carrubba@usace.army.mil

Terri Carruth Neptune Flotation tcarruth@pipefloat.com

Reid Carscadden Integral Consulting rcarscadden@integral‐corp.com

Michele Castro Calscience michelecastro@eurofinsus.com

Mo Chang USACE, Los Angeles District mohammed.n.chang@usace.army.mil

Elizabeth Chien USACE ‐ Seattle District elizabeth.a.chien@usace.army.mil

Catherine Chu Port of Seattle chu.c@portseattle.org

Allen Churchill USACE ‐ Alaska District allen.churchill@usace.army.mil

Wilber Clark Pacific Pile & Marine jc@pacificpile.com

Jordan Clark Pacific Pile & Marine jordanc@pacificpile.com

Anne Conrad Hart Crowser anne.conrad@hartcrowser.com

Jeffrey Cotsifas Pacific EcoRisk cotsifas@pacificecorisk.com

Joel Darnell Coast & Harbor Engineering joel.darnell@hatchmott.com

Derek Davis Port of Long Beach derek.davis@polb.com

John Dawson Coast & Harbor Engineering john@coastharboreng.com

David Doak USACE‐ San Francisco District daviid.v.doak@usace.army.mil

Liisa Doty Water Tectonics, Inc liisa@watertectonics.com

Michael Dunbar Ryzhka International LLC mdunbar@ryzhka.com

Charles Dwyer USACE, Los Angeles District charles.s.dwyer@usace.army.mil

Karla Ellis USACE ‐ Portland District karla.g.ellis@usace.army.mil

Tim Fleming Kinnetic Laboratories, Inc. tfleming@kinneticlabs.com

Maurice Freivokh Dragflow North America maurice@dragflow.us

Paul Fuglevand Dalton, Olmsted & Fuglevand, Inc. pfuglevand@dofnw.com

William Gardiner ENVIRON bgardiner@environcorp.com

Karen Garmire USACE ‐ Portland District karen.l.garmire@usace.army.mil

Becky Gerard ARCADIS becky.gerard@gmail.com

Michael Gerhardt Dredging Contractors of America michaelgerhardt@dredgingcontractors.org

William Gerken AECOM william.gerken@aecom.com

Erik Gerking Port of Everett erikg@portofeverett.com

Kimbrie Gobbi AMEC Environment & Infrastructure kimbrie.gobbi@amec.com
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Paul Godsil Western Dredging Association paultg@comcast.net

Jose Gomez-Eyles Integral Consulting rcarscadden@integral‐corp.com

Todd Graham KPFF todd.graham@kkpff.com

Josh Gravenmier ARCADIS josh.gravenmier@arcadis-us.com

Elise Gronewald Port of Everett eliseg@portofeverett.com

Vern Gwin National DQM Program william.v.gwin@usace.army.mil

Chauncey Hamilton USACE ‐ Portland District chauncey.j.hamilton@usace.army.mil

William Hannum Great Lakes Dredge & Dock whannum@gmail.com

Gregory Hartman Hartman Associates hartmanassociates@gmail.com

Walt Haynes Port of Portland walt.haynes@portofportland.com

Marcel Hermans Port of Portland marcel.hermans@portofportland.com

John Hicks USACE ‐ Seattle District john.a.hicks@usace.army.mil

Matthew Hikade UWT Level Controls USA mhikade@uwtlevel.com

Gerald Hipp Envirocon jhipp@envirocon.com

Ronald Holder VOSTA Inc holderg@vostalmg.com

Michelle Hollis Port of Portland michelle.hollis@portofportland.com

John Lally Lally Consulting LLC john.lally@lallyconsulting.com

Guy LeBreton X-Subsea guy.lebreton@x-subsea.com

Martin Locke Pacific Pile & Marine martyl@pacificpile.com

Brent Mardian Tierra Data mardian@tierradata.com

Jeremy McKnight Magnus Pacific Corporation marzave@magnuspacific.com

Jim McNally Manson Construction Co kpoitras@mansonconstruction.com

Mark Mertz TEG Oceangraphic Services mark.mertz@tegocean.com

Steven Miller Ellicott Dredges LLC smiller@dredge.com

Darin Mingo Healy Tibbitts Builders, Inc djmingo@healytibbitts.com

Sabella Moreno USACE ‐ South Pacific Division sabella.moreno@usace.army.mil

John Nakayama NewFields jnakayama@newfields.com

Dean Norlin Port of Portland dean.norlin@portofportland.com

Jarod Norton USACE ‐ Portland District jarod.k.norton@usace.army.mil

Marilyn O'Neill Nautilus Environmental marilyn@nautilusenvironmental.com

Fred Paup Manson Construction Co fpaup@mansonconstruction.com

Meg Pinza ENVIRON mpinza@environcorp.com

Greg Roppelt Genesis Water greg.roppelt@genesiswater.com

Peter Rude Seattle Public Utilities pete.rude@seattle.gov

Liz Smock USACE ‐ Portland District elizabeth.a.smock@usace.army.mil

Barry Snyder AMEC barry.snyder@amec.com

Randall Steed Ross Island Sand & Gravel Co. randysteed@ridredge.com

Anne  Sturm USACE ‐ South Pacific Division anne.k.sturm@usace.army.mil

Linda Styrk Port of Seattle Styrk.L@portseattle.org

Michael Tencza USACE ‐ Alaska District michael.g.tencza@usace.army.mil

Chet Thomas Port of Portland chet.thomas@portofportland.com

Wesley Thomas ARCADIS wesley.thomas@arcadis‐us.com

Trevor Thornsley Port of Tacoma tthornsley@portoftacoma.com

Clyde Underwood Bradken cunderwood@bradken.com

Leo van Ingen Dredge Technology Corp lw.vaningen@tcdredges.com

Dave Vanbebber Envirocon Inc. dvanbebber@environcon.com

Thomas Verna US Army Corps of Engineers tmverna@verizon.net

Kari Walker RPS Evan-Hamilton kari.walker@rpsgroup.com

Will Wallgren The Dutra Group wwallgren@dutragroup.com

Tom Wang Anchor QEA twang@anchorqea.com

Michael Warwick Manson Construction Co mwarwick@mansonconstruction.com

Matt Woltman Anchor QEA mwoltman@anchorqea.com


